
HBL 16 July

P5 Graciousness
Subject Name of Teacher Email Address
English Ms Ruziah  Ahmad Ruziah_Ahmad_A@schools.gov.sg
Maths Ms Jane Toh jane_toh_ka_ru@schools.gov.sg
Science Mrs Ganes gnaneswary_ganesanathan@schools.gov.sg

Subject Online Assignment Offline Assignment

English
SLS : Reading Comprehension 
(Robbery) Comprehension Practice

Maths

Converting Units of Measurement in 
Decimal Form
(SLS)
Topical Review (SLS) 

Running Revision Volume Booklet A 

Science SLS lesson on Electrical Systems Topical WS 4
MT Refer to MT Schedule



HBL 16 July

P5 Integrity
Subject Name of Teacher Email Address
English Mrs Fernandez sivakami_sivanantham@schools.gov.sg
Maths Mrs Fiona Wong lee_hui_fen_fiona@schools.gov.sg

Science Ms Cherynn Tan tan_jie_ying_cherynn@schools.gov.sg

Subject Online Assignment Offline Assignment

English

SLS: Reading 
Comprehension (The 
Robbery) Comprehension Practice Worksheet

Maths
SLS : Revision on Decimal 
Koobits: Volume WB Review for Decimal

Science

SLS: 
1) Electrical Conductors and 
Insulators
2) Using electricity safely Mindmap on water cycle 

MT Refer to MT Schedule



HBL 16 July

P5 Versatility
Subject Name of Teacher Email Address
English Ms Cindry Handojo cindry_handojo@schools.gov.sg
Maths Mrs Tang Siew Hong tang_siew_hong@schools.gov.sg
Science Ms Cindry Handojo cindry_handojo@schools.gov.sg

Subject Online Assignment Offline Assignment

English

Past Tense: Simple Past, 
Past Progressive and Past 
Perfect - 16 July

Grammar MCQ Supplementary WS Ex 1, 
2 & 3.

Maths

SLS : Review (Order of 
Operations)
Koobits : Decimals Worksheet : Volume

Science
SLS: P5 Arrangement of 
Circuits - 16 July Electricity Topical Worksheet 3

MT Refer to MT Schedule



HBL 16 July

P5 Empathy
Subject Teacher Email Address
English Ms Banu shakkila_banu_gose_sulta@schools.gov.sg
Foundation English Madam Farhana nur_farhana_zainal_abidin@schools.gov.sg
Maths Ms Banu shakkila_banu_gose_sulta@schools.gov.sg
Foundation Maths Madam Farhana nur_farhana_zainal_abidin@schools.gov.sg
Science Mr Goh Han Sin goh_han_sin@schools.gov.sg
Foundation Science Mrs Ganes gnaneswary_ganesanathan@schools.gov.sg

Subject Online Assignment Offline Assignment

English
SLS Grammar 
Practice Grammar WS 2 & 3 

Maths
SLS Maths Decimal 
Practice 

Maths WB Pg 11-14 
Scaffolded Word Proablem sums Practice 

Foundation English
SLS Oral Practice + 
Recording

Situational Writing 2 
- Read Pages 3 and 4 of the Situational Writing Booklet.
- Complete Page 1 of Worksheet given.

Foundation Math Koobits 5A Activity Book Pages 183 to 186

Science
SLS lesson Electrical 
Systems Topical Worksheet MCQ (Conductors and Insulators)

MT Refer to MT Schedule

FSC
SLS lesson on 
Electrical systems NIL



HBL 16 July

P5 Sincerity
Subject Name of Teacher Email Address
English Mr Errol Robert errol_benedict_robert@schools.gov.sg
Maths Mr Errol Robert errol_benedict_robert@schools.gov.sg

Science Mrs Rebecca Hoh tan_yingya_rebecca@schools.gov.sg

Subject Online Assignment Offline Assignment

English
SLS - Stellar Reader: Martial 
Arts Complete KWL chart in RS6.1

Maths
SLS - Chapter 9 Practice 3 & 
Corrections Chapter 9 Practice 4A

Science
SLS - Electrical Systems 
(Safety in real life)

Create a concept map on Electrical systems in your 
science journal. 

MT Refer to MT Schedule



Classes Name of Teacher Email Address
5G Mdm Zhou Jin zhou_jin@schools.gov.sg
5I Mrs Grace Quek low_yu_ci@schools.gov.sg
5V Ms Lee Siew Ming lee_siew_ming@schools.gov.sg
5E Mr Teo Wui Seng teo_wui_seng@schools.gov.sg
5 Star Ms Chin Meiyi chin_meiyi@schools.gov.sg
5S Mdm Samantha Chung Zhao Li chung_zhao_li@schools.gov.sg
ML Mr Abdul Khalik abdul_khalik_b_saidin@schools.gov.sg
FML Mr Khairil Bahri khairil_bahri_kamal@schools.gov.sg
TL Mdm Kayal vili d/o Pugalendi kayal_vili_pugalendi@schools.gov.sg

Online Assignment Offline Assigment
CL Classes
5G SLS-作文引导 活动本unit 10
5I SLS Unit Revision 学听写（十）

5V SLS-作文引导 作文誊清

5E SLS - 同学之间 5B活动本Pg1- 8
5Star SLS - 口试练习 Oral Practise 学听写（九）Learn Chinese Spelling 9
5S SLS-作文引导 作文誊清

Online Assignment Offline Assigment
ML Classes
ML SLS - Lisan Perbualan (Video) Pakej Lisan - Menjana Kosa Kata

TL Classes
TL SLS (grammar) worksheet (cloze passage and graphics Stimulus)


